
               面试成绩单
	面试序号
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试序号
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	056
	83.40
	13
	069
	80.80

	2
	058
	64.60
	14
	037
	84.20

	3
	033
	80.20
	15
	045
	87.40

	4
	071
	85.20
	16
	057
	76.40

	5
	009
	81.60
	17
	055
	85.80

	6
	076
	75.60
	18
	074
	73.80

	7
	025
	81.00
	19
	072
	79.60

	8
	041
	77.40
	20
	008
	83.80

	9
	067
	71.00
	21
	061
	89.20

	10
	075
	78.60
	22
	063
	78.80

	11
	006
	82.00
	23
	062
	82.80

	12
	020
	90.00
	 
	 
	 


 
